# 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

chedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
	0 00020071
heck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee  For Our Future Action Fund	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 21 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	nount
City State Zip Code	18914.51
Washington DC 20043-4390 Tra	Insaction ID : VSG8MA1GH90 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/21-10/29 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate  Support  Office Soc	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose x Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursem 2020	nent For: Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Michigan Education Association	M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y - Y
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd	10 21 2020
	nount
City State Zip Code	2878.51
Da	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1GHE0 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	ught: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose Pre:	sident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursen 2020	
	Other (specify) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	21793.02
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made i with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Z 22 2020
Signature	

#### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends	report filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 21 2020 Amount
City State Zip Code	19219.11
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GHD2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Suppo	ort Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , , Oppos	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 163461.82	Disbursement For:  Primary  X General 2020  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 21 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	11777.80
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GHJ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Suppo	ort Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6351964.82	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2020  Gther (specify) ▶
( ) QUIDTOTAL ( )	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	30996.91
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······· <b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or ag party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 22 2020
Signature	

### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	LIVI EXI EIVE	JII OI LE	PAGE 3 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 21 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	26898.70
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GH83  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6351964.82	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ☐ General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes			10 21 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amount
Ste 600			
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324	179.69 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GHC4
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estiamte)		Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		163461.82	Disbursement For:  Primary  ■ General   2020  Other (specify)  ■
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend	itures		> 27078.39
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	nditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			-
	didate or authorize		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electro	nically Filed] Date	e 10 / 22 / 2020

## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

ooneddic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends	s report filed on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	10 21 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount
Ste 600	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-4324	3512.40 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GHH4
Purpose of Expenditure	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Communications (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	ort Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	se President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 6351964.82	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Facebook	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 21 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amount
City State Zip Code	26776.31
Menlo Park CA 94025-1456	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GH75 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	ort Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	ose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6351964.82	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020
	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	30288.71
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(a) TOTAL belowed at Emergliture	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	············· <b>)</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or ac party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
[Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 22 2020
-	

PAGE 4

OF

### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 21 2020
City State Zip Code	11777.80
Date	nsaction ID: VSG8MA1GHB6 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	ght: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , , Presi	dent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 21 Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	ount
City State Zip Code	3302.33
	saction ID : VSG8MA1GHG6 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support Office Sou	ght: 🗶 House District: 08
SLOTKIN FLISSA	ident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement 2020	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	15080.13
(a) SSSICIAL OF ICHIESE INDEPENDENT EXPONENTIAL CO.	13000.13
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	22 2020
- Cignaturo	

### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
	<u> </u>
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee America Votes	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 21 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount
Ste 600 City State Zip Code	2512.40
Washington DC 20036-4324	3512.40 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GH67
Purpose of Evpenditure	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Communications (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M   M   / D   D / Y   Y   Y   Y
	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbu 2020	rsement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 21 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	4398.75
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GHM7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2020	
	Other (specify) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	7911.15
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 1	0 22 2020
Signature	

#### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	-0	PAGE 7 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
		0 000020071
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Am	nount
City State Zip Co	de	4398.75
Pittsburgh PA 15251-		ansaction ID : VSG8MA1GHA8 atte of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Categ	gory/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office Sou	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	=	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 635196	Disbursen 2020	ment For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee	Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 21 2020
5 1 0 Box 34000	An	mount
City State Zip Co	de	6604.67
Washington DC 20043	3-4390 <b>Tra</b> i	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1GHF8 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate)  Category		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>✗</b> Support Office So	ought: 🗶 House District:03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,	=   _	esident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursen 2020	ment For: Primary
Per Election for Office Sought 2215	53.70	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		11003.42
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·····	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reporte with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commit party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Fi	led] Date 10	22 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	24.0	

## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

ooneddic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	i on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 21 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	18914.51
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GHK9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/21-10/29 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M   M / D   D / Y   Y   Y   Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disb 2020	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address	Amount
City State Zip Code	
Purpose of Expenditure  Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	ursement For: Primary General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	18914.51
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	163066.24
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date	10 22 2020
Signature	

PAGE 8

OF